Dual Enrollment Sign Up Schedule
2018-2019

APPLICATIONS (College and Career Center)

Monday, February 5, 2018 —9:15am, 10:30am, 1:30pm
Thursday, February 8, 2018 — 8:00am, 1:30pm (Rally)
Friday, February 9, 2018 — 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Monday, February 12, 2018 — 9:15am, 10:30am, 1:30pm
Thursday, February 15, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Thursday, February 22, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Friday, February 23, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Monday, February 26, 2018 - 9:15am, 10:30am, 1:30pm

Thursday, March 1, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm

ASSESSMENTS (College and Career Center)

Thursday, March 2, 2018 — 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Monday, March 5, 2018 - 9:15am, 10:30am, 1:30pm
Thursday, March 8, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Friday, March 9, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Monday, March 12, 2018 - 9:15am, 10:30am, 1:30pm
Thursday, March 15, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Friday, March 16, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm
Monday, March 19, 2018 - 9:15am, 10:30am, 1:30pm
Thursday, March 22, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm

Friday, March 23, 2018 - 8:00am, 9:45am, 1:30pm



